The HR320 has a high definition detector
for a superior quality image.
Loreen
Text Box
THERMALFIREFIGHTER.COM
Power for the Argus4 HR320 is provided by an integral battery
pack located on the top of the camera. The camera has a

All Argus cameras can be supplied in a hard waterproof case.
Ask your sales contact for details.
Optional accessories 	 Order code
Truck storage mount and battery charger	 P7030TSMBC
Transmitter battery pack	 P7030TX
Receiver station and kit	 P7030RRS and
		  P7030RKT
External power and video adaptor	 P7030EPVA
Hard carry case	 P7030HC
Mounting bracket	 P7030MB
Retractable lanyard	 P7030RL
For additional information on optional accessories, please
see the Argus accessories brochure or simply visit the Argus
website www.argusdirect.com
A range of spares are also available and can be viewed on the